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Test: CNEPA-NEW
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Reviewed by : |2 Instrument ID : Konelab

ICV001 ICV001l
ICB001 ICBOO1
CCV001l CCvool
CCB0O01 CCBOO1

B163273BL PBS273

P3920-01
P3920-02
P3920-03
P3520-04
P3920-05
P3920-06
P3%20-07
P3920-08
P3920-10
P3920-11
P3920-12
P3920-13
P3520-14
P3920-15
P33920-16
P3220-17
P3920-18
P3920-19
P3920-20
P3920-21
P3920-22

E1KL1
E1KL3
E1KL6
E1KL7
E1KL®
E1KM1
E1KM5
E1KM7
E1KN1
E1KN3
E1KN4
E1KN6
E1KNS8
E1KPO
E1KP2
E1KQO
ETKQ2
EIKQ2D
EIKQ2S
EIKQ4
ETKQ6

CCvo02 CCvoo2
CCB002 CCBOO2

B163281BL PBS281

P3924-01
P3924-02
P3924-03
P3938-01
P3938-02
P3938-03
P3938-05
P3938-06
P3938-07
P3938-08
P3938-04
P3938-09
P39520-09

EIKQS8
EIKQ8D
EIKQ8S
EIKR2
EIKR2D
EIKR2S
EIKR5
EIKRS8
EIKSO
ETKS2
EIKR3
EIKS6
E1KM8

CCv003 CCv0o03
CCB003 CCBO0OO3

Mean
SD
CvV%

235.657
0.467
0.741
0.514
1.133
91.153
2.374
2.571
84.023
.685
.113
.082
.361
.526
.556
.517
246.746
1.502
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44
26.483
64.0810
241.97



Aquakemv. 7.2AQ1
Results from time period:
Wed Sep 11 10:50:08 2024

Wed Sep 11 16:31:24 2024
Sample Id Sam/Ctr/c/ Test short r Test ty; Result Result u Result date and time  Stat
S0.0 A CNEPA-NE'P 0.5989 g/l 9/11/2024 11:08:13
S5.0 A CNEPA-NE'P 5.639 pg/l 9/11/2024 11:08:14
$10.0 A CNEPA-NE'P 10.4965 g/l 9/11/2024 11:08:15
S100.0 A CNEPA-NE\P 98.7822 g/t 9/11/2024 11:08:16
$250.0 A CNEPA-NE'P 248.5125 g/l 9/11/2024 11:08:17
S$500.0 A CNEPA-NE'P 500.971 g/l 9/11/2024 11:08:18
ICV001 ICV001 S CNEPA-NE'P 94.3437 pg/l 9/11/2024 15:37:25
ICB001 ICB001 S CNEPA-NE'P 0.167 pg/l 9/11/2024 15:37:27
CCVv001 CCVv0o01 S CNEPA-NE'P 239.3092 pug/l 9/11/2024 15:37:29
CCB001 CCB001 S CNEPA-NE'P 0.4814 pg/t 9/11/2024 15:37:32
PB163273BLPBS273 S CNEPA-NBE'P 0.6083 pg/l 9/11/2024 15:37:33
P3920-01 E1KL1 S CNEPA-NE'P 1.7791 pg/t 9/11/2024 15:37:35
P3920-02 E1KL3 S CNEPA-NE'P 2.351 pg/l 9/11/2024 15:45:00
P3920-03 E1KL6 S CNEPA-NE'P 2.416 pght 9/11/2024 15:45:01
P3920-04 E1KL7 S CNEPA-NE'P 10.466 g/l 9/11/2024 15:45:02
P3920-05 E1KL9 S CNEPA-NE'P 2.4725 pg/l 9/11/2024 15:45:03
P3920-06 E1KM1 S CNEPA-NE'P 6.6556 g/l 9/11/2024 15:45:04
P3920-07 E1KM5 S CNEPA-NE'P 4.9983 g/l 9/11/2024 15:45:05
P3920-08 E1KM7 S CNEPA-NE'P 6.8268 g/l 9/11/2024 15:45:06
P3920-10 E1KN1 S CNEPA-NE'P 3.6914 pg/l 9/11/2024 15:45:08
P3920-11 E1IKN3 S CNEPA-NE'P 3.5775 pg/l 9/11/2024 15:45:09
P3920-12 E1KN4 S CNEPA-NE'P 1.8727 ugil 9/11/2024 15:45:10
P3920-13 E1KN6 S CNEPA-NE'P 0.9604 pg/l 9/11/2024 15:52:35
P3920-14 E1KN8 S CNEPA-NE'P 0.9174 pg/l 9/11/2024 15:52:36
P3920-15 E1KPO S CNEPA-NE'P 1.2617 pg/l 9/11/2024 15:52:37
P3920-16 E1KP2 S CNEPA-NE'P 1.2757 pgit 9/11/2024 15:52:38
P3920-17 E1KQO S CNEPA-NE'P 1.2163 pg/l 9/11/2024 15:52:39
P3920-18 EIKQ2 S CNEPA-NE'P 1.256 g/l 9/11/2024 15:52:40
P3920-19 EIKQ2D S CNEPA-NE'P 1.3118 pg/l 9/11/2024 15:52:41
P3920-20 EIKQ2S S CNEPA-NE'P 95.6585 g/l 9/11/2024 15:52:42
P3920-21 EIKQ4 S CNEPA-NE'P 1.0919 pg/l 9/11/2024 15:52:44
P3920-22 EIKQ6 S CNEPA-NE'P 1.5438 g/l 9/11/2024 15:52:45
CCV002 CCVv002 S CNEPA-NE'P 235.6572 pg/l 9/11/2024 16:00:08
CCBQ002 CCB002 S CNEPA-NE'P 0.4668 pg/l 9/11/2024 16:00:09
PB163281BLPBS281 S CNEPA-NE'P 0.7411 pgn 9/11/2024 16:00:10
P3924-01 EIKQ8 S CNEPA-NE'P 0.5144 pgnt 9/11/2024 16:00:11
P3924-02 EIKQ8D S CNEPA-NE'P 1.1325 pg/t 9/11/2024 16:00:12
P3924-03 EIKQ8S S CNEPA-NE'P 91.1529 pg 9/11/2024 16:00:13
P3938-01 EIKR2 S CNEPA-NE'P 2.3743 pg/l S/11/2024 16:00:15



P3938-02 EIKR2D
P3938-03 EIKR2S
P3938-05 EIKR5
P3938-06 EIKR8
P3938-07 EIKSO
P3938-08 EIKS2
P3938-04 EIKR3
P3938-09 EIKS6
P3920-09 E1KM8
CCVv003 CCV003
CCB003 CCB003

(R R B B RN B R R B R

CNEPA-NE'P
CNEPA-NE'P
CNEPA-NE'P
CNEPA-NE'P
CNEPA-NE'P
CNEPA-NE'P
CNEPA-NE'P
CNEPA-NE'P
CNEPA-NE'P
CNEPA-NE'P
CNEPA-NE'P

2.5715 pg/l
84.0226 pg/l
2.6846 pg/l
1.1132 pg/l
1.0817 pg/l
1.3609 pg/l
0.5264 pg/l
0.5556 pg/l
2.5169 pg/t

246.7463 pg/l

1.5018 pg/l

9/11/2024 16:00:16
9/11/2024 16:00:18
9/11/2024 16:07:44
9/11/2024 16:07:45
9/11/2024 16:07:46
9/11/2024 16:07:47
9/11/2024 16:07:49
9/11/2024 16:07:50
9/11/2024 16:28:40
9/11/2024 16:28:44
9/11/2024 16:28:46
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0 o1)i2/24
0.999971

0.500 — - = —
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4
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0.000 %5 — - -t —
0 Conc. (ug/1l)

Response Calec. con. Conc. Errors
0.001 0.5989 0.0000 P
0.006 5.6390 5.0000 .Y
0.010 10.4965 10.0000 5.0
0.091 98.7822 100.0000 ~\.2
0.229 248.5125 250.0000 ~0. b
0.462 500.9710 500.0000 3D 2

Calibrator

0.0PPBCN $.Q0
5.0PPBCN 55.0
10PPBCN 5 00
100PPBCN >199.0
250PPBCN > 2709
500PPBCN JTw20
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